The 3M™ Wheel Weight System combines conformable wheel balancing
material and industry-leading 3M™ Automotive Attachment Tape to provide
a precise,  all-in-one, securely attached wheel weight balancing system.
3M Wheel Weights Overview
Precision
Performance
2 3M™ Wheel Weights Overview
Reduced cost of ownership

maintenance of expensive wheels and
enhance overall vehicle appearance.
The 3M™ Wheel Weight System is
a proprietary product with unique
properties built to meet our customers’
ever-increasing needs for sustainable,
quality products.
Balancing science and
responsibility.
The 3M Wheel Weight System consists of
a unique, flexible and conformable material
available in an easy-to-use, self-dispensing
package used with a stand and cutting device.
33M™ Wheel Weights Overview
Profiles Part No.  3M Stock # Unit Product Description
*99100 7000130390 Kit 	3M™ Wheel Weight Starter Kit PN99100
**99101 7000130391 Kit 	3M™ Wheel Weight Starter Kit PN99101
Profiles Part No.  3M Stock # Unit Product Description
55453 7100081354         Box 	 3M™ Wheel Weight Surface Prep 2000
61479 7000131923 Ea. 	 3M™ Wheel Weight Cutter Assembly PN61479
61480 7000131924 Ea. 	 3M™ Wheel Weight Stand PN61480
99099 7000056145 Box 	 3M™ Wheel Weight Removal Tool PN99099
99428 7000130400 Kit 	 3M™ Dual Box Holder Kit PN99428
99429 7000130401 Kit 	 3M™ Dual Cutter Bracket PN99429
61592 7000131555 Kit 	 3M™ Replacement Kit PN61592, 3 blades and 1 anvil
55404 7000126572 Box 	 3M™ Replacement Ruler PN55404, for measuring PN99473, 25 per box
55418 7100067827 Box 	 3M™ Replacement Ruler PN55418, for measuring PN55409 and PN55428, 25 per box
61565 7100022530 Box 	 3M™ Replacement Ruler PN61565, for measuring PN61403, 25 per box
99431 7100024722 Box 	 3M™ Replacement Ruler PN99431, for measuring PN61405 and PN99427, 25 per box
Profiles Part No. 3M Stock # Unit Product Description
61403 7000130407 Roll 3M™ Wheel Weight PN61403, 7mm x 15mm, 10.70m (11.70 yd) - 12 lb roll
61400 7000130408 Roll 3M™ Wheel Weight PN61403, 7mm x 15mm - 5lb sample roll
61405 7000056148 Roll 3M™ Wheel Weight PN61405, 4mm x 23mm, 20.10m (21.98 yd) - 20 lb roll
61404 7000130406 Roll 3M™ Wheel Weight PN61405, 4mm x 23mm - 5lb sample roll
55409 7100067821 Roll 3M™ Wheel Weight PN55409, 6mm x 20mm, 14.00m (15.31 yd) - 17.5 lb roll
55428 7100067826          Roll 3M™ Wheel Weight PN55428, Black, 6mm x 20mm, 14.00m (15.31 yd) - 17.5 lb roll
99473 7000130405 Roll 3M™ Wheel Weight PN99473, 6mm x 29mm, 10.92m (11.94 yd) - 20 lb roll
99427 7000056147 Roll 3M™ Mechanical Replacement Weight PN99427, 7mm x 14mm, 10.00m (10.94 yd) 10 lb roll
3M Wheel Weight Products
*99100 (Contains 5 lb. roll of PN61400, 61479, 61480, & 99099) **99101 (Contains 5 lb. roll of PN61404, 61479, 61480, & 99099)
Part Profile Product Construction
PN99427